
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10584781

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of PVC Card, YMCKO Ribbon & NFC Reader/Writer for use of the participants in the
3-day Disaster Risk Sensitive Barangay Development Plan (BDP) Formulation Training-
Workshop.

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-003L

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Equipment Supplies
and Consumables

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 54,500.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Esmeralda Bareng Antonio
Project Development
Officer III
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.264

esmie712@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 23/02/2024

Last Updated / Time 23/02/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 28/02/2024 15:00 PM

Description
 
Quantity Unit Description
600 pcs PVC Card
Specifications:
Blank NFC Card Tag
Usage: Read/Write
Frequency: 13.56MHz
Material: PVC, Waterproof
3 pcs YMCKO Ribbon for Evolis Primacy
Specifications:
Single or dual-sided color printing
5 whole panels, YMCKO
1.1 microns
Compatible with PVC or composite cards
Up to 3 yrs lifespan
Diffusion temperature above 50°C/122°
1 pc NFC Reader/Writer
Specifications:
CCID/PC compatible
Up to 424 kbps
Reading distance up to 50mm
Supports ISO 14443 type A and B, Mifare, FeliCa
and all types of NFC (ISO/IEC 18092) markings

***Nothing follows***
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Office Equipment
Supplies and
Consumables

for use of the participants in the 3-day
Disaster Risk Sensitive Barangay
Development Plan (BDP) Formulation
Training-Workshop.

1 Lot 54,500.00

Created by Esmeralda Bareng Antonio

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Date Created 22/02/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

